Incident #

2400016856
2400016855
2400016854
2400016853
2400016852
2400016849
2400016845
2400016821
2400016896
2400016884
2400016875
2400016866
2400016938
2400016935
2400016933
2400016931
2400016927
2400016926
2400016922
2400016920
2400016919
2400016916
2400017013
2400017004
2400016999
2400016981
2400016972
2400016958
2400017048

2400017047

2400017043

Date
Reported

10/6/2024
10/6/2024
10/6/2024
10/6/2024
10/6/2024
10/6/2024
10/6/2024
10/6/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/8/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024

10/10/202
4

10/10/202
4

10/10/202
4
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From : 10/6/2024 Midnight To: 10/12/2024 11:59 PM.

Time
Reported
10:05 PM

5:20 PM
5:03 PM
4:56 PM
4:54 PM
2:56 PM
1:43 PM
1:10 AM
5:34 PM
2:22 PM
12:14 PM
8:28 AM
7:42 PM
5:13 PM
4:51 PM
3:58 PM
1:57 PM
1:44 PM
12:58 PM
11:00 AM
10:17 AM
8:55 AM
11:07 PM
6:41 PM
4:17 PM
10:13 AM
7:09 AM
1:11 AM
4:38 PM

4:12 PM

2:24 PM

Address Incident Type
PLEASANT ST Ambulance
CHESTERFIELD RD Ambulance

BALL ST Dog Complaint

SOUTH ST/ SUNSET DR Dog Complaint
SHOPS WAY Ambulance
BARTLETT ST /LYMAN ST Animal Calls

ASSABET HILL CIR Larceny

BELMONT ST CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
WHITNEY ST Dog Complaint
MAYNARD ST Ambulance
EAST MAIN ST Ambulance
LELAND DR Ambulance
CENTRE DR Ambulance
WEST MAIN ST Vandalism
SHOPS WAY Ambulance
SHOPS WAY Ambulance
SOUTH ST Dog Complaint
WHEELWRIGHT DR Fraud
OTIS ST Ambulance
WEST MAIN ST Ambulance
OTIS ST Accident:P.D.
CEDAR HILL ST Ambulance
MAIN ST Oper. Under the Influence
SCHOOL ST Well Being Check
BELMONT ST Accident:P.D.
OTIS ST Animal Calls
CHURCH ST Ambulance
WEST MAIN ST CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
BELMONT ST Found Property
AVALON DR Well Being Check
OTIS ST Shoplifting

Report Run Date an Time: 10/15/2024 3:52:15 PM

Action Taken

Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Report
Arrest
Other
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Arrest
Checked/Secure
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party

Checked/Secure

Report



2400017040

2400017037

2400017033

2400017032

2400017030

2400017131

2400017125

2400017116

2400017114

2400017113

2400017111

2400017109

2400017107

2400017102

2400017098

2400017097

2400017088

2400017087

2400017073

2400017068

2400017177

2400017176
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10/10/202
4

10/10/202
4

10/10/202
4

10/10/202
4

10/10/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/11/202
4

10/12/202
4

10/12/202
4
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1:30 PM

10:55 AM

8:36 AM SOUTHWEST CUT / BELMONT

8:20 AM

7:45 AM

11:44 PM

10:13 PM

8:33 PM

8:25 PM

7:51 PM

7:30 PM

7:04 PM

6:34 PM

5:27 PM

4:11 PM

3:38 PM

1:09 PM

12:50 PM

8:50 AM

7:38 AM

11:15 PM SOUTHWEST CUT / BELMONT

10:17 PM

SCHOOL ST

WEST MAIN ST

ST

SOUTHWEST CUT

SHOPS WAY

MAIN ST / MAPLE ST

JEFFERSON RD

JEFFERSON RD

BALL ST

MAIN ST

FRANKLIN CIR

WEST MAIN ST

CENTRE DR

BALL ST

MAIN ST

CEDAR HILL ST

ABENAKI RD / INDIAN

MEADOW DR

SHOPS WAY

WEST MAIN ST

CHURCH ST /HOWARD ST

ST
JUNIPER BROOK RD

Ambulance
Ambulance
Animal Calls
Dog Complaint
Animal Calls
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Disturbance
Disturbance
Fraud
Warrant Arrest
Ambulance
Disturbance
TRESPASS
Ambulance
Animal Calls
Ambulance
Dog Complaint
Shoplifting
Ambulance
Accident:P.D.
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Disturbance

Report Run Date an Time: 10/15/2024 3:52:15 PM

Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Unable to locate
Checked/Secure
Unable to locate
Report
Spoken To
Spoken To
Report
Arrest
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Other
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Report

Spoken To
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2400017161 10/12/202 6:40 PM BELMONT ST/ SHREWSBURY Well Being Check
4

2400017160 10/12/202 4:34 PM BARTLETT ST Disturbance
4

2400017156 10/12/202 2:32 PM BALL ST Ambulance
4

2400017154 10/12/202 11:30 AM CHURCH ST/ CRAWFORD ST Accident:P.D.
4

2400017152 10/12/202 11:07 AM KIMBALL LN Found Property
4

2400017151 10/12/202 9:08 AM BEARFOOT RD All Others
4

2400017150 10/12/202 9:04 AM WEST MAIN ST Ambulance
4

2400017142 10/12/202 1:14 AM LINCOLN ST/WEST MAIN ST  CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
4

Arrests:

Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address

2400017113 10/11/2024 7:58 PM Ramos,Sirena Ivette 657 Main St Apt. 305 Worcester,

MA 01610

Charges

Warrant WARRANT ARREST

2400017043 Taylor,Kareem Jamal 1257 Worcester Rd Apt. 195

Framingham, MA 01701
Charges

266/30A/T SHOPLIFTING $250+ BY CONCEALING MDSE c266 §30A

2400017013 10/09/2024 11:30 PM Gomes De 20 Lincoln St Marlborough, MA
Oliveira,Luiz Felipe 01752

Charges
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
2400016821 10/06/2024 1:27 AM  Borges,Vagner 1630 Worcester Rd Apt. 634C

Framingham, MA 01702
Charges

90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH ¢90 §23

90/6 NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * c90 §6
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Checked/Secure
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Report
Checked/Secure
Report
Assisted Party

Report

Age Race Gender
29WF

43B M

29WM

47TWM



